
2016 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy
3 - 8 Oct 2016

Hamilton

Appointment Sheet - 5 October 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
37 05 Oct 2016 08:00 Pool D Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Bay of Plenty Royal/gold Royal Royal Orange/black

Manawatu Green Green Green Black
Umpires MORTIMER Piper (NZL) PEGDEN Brooke (NZL)

Reserve Umpire MCINTYRE Caitlin (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
38 05 Oct 2016 08:15 Pool D Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Auckland Navy/white Navy Navy Orange

Mid Canterbury Yellow Green Yellow Red
Umpires FREDRICKSEN Kataraina (NZL) MCCONNELL Charlotte (NZL)

Reserve Umpire WONG Aliyah (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
39 05 Oct 2016 09:00 Pool D Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Invercargill Maroon Black Maroon Black

Central Otago Grey/pink Accent Black White Green
Umpires FENTON Charlotte (NZL) WALLIS Sophie (NZL)

Reserve Umpire WRIGHT-STEER Chloe (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
40 05 Oct 2016 09:15 Pool B Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Wellington Black Black Black Light Blue

Hawke's Bay White Black Orange Yellow
Umpires MCINTYRE Jenna-Rae (NZL) BISHOP Bailey (NZL)

Reserve Umpire COX Sara (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Tournament Director
RANKIN Nic (NZL)
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2016 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy
3 - 8 Oct 2016

Hamilton

Appointment Sheet - 5 October 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
41 05 Oct 2016 10:00 Pool B Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Waikato Red/gold Black White Pink Bib

Canterbury B Blue Black Black Purple
Umpires GILLIVER Caitlyn (NZL) DAVY Malikah (NZL)

Reserve Umpire MARINUS Teri (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
42 05 Oct 2016 10:15 Pool B Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Horowhenua Red Blue Red Black/pink

Eastern Southland Purple Purple Navy Grey
Umpires BALSOM Luisa (NZL) RYAN Kate (NZL)

Reserve Umpire DAWSON Cassandra (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
43 05 Oct 2016 11:00 Pool C Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Wairarapa Green/red Green Green/red Orange
Northland Light Blue Royal Blue Blue Black

Umpires MCKINNEL Libby (NZL) KERSTEN Aimee (NZL)
Reserve Umpire PEGDEN Brooke (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
44 05 Oct 2016 11:15 Pool C Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tauranga Orange Royal Blue Orange Black

Marlborough Maroon/white Maroon White Black
Umpires STEPHENSON Danielle (NZL) SMITH Nikki (NZL)

Reserve Umpire MORTIMER Piper (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Tournament Director
RANKIN Nic (NZL)
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2016 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy
3 - 8 Oct 2016

Hamilton

Appointment Sheet - 5 October 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
45 05 Oct 2016 12:00 Pool C Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Taranaki Yellow Black Yellow Pink

Counties-Manukau Black Black Black/red/white Pink
Umpires SWEENEY Samantha (NZL) COX Sara (NZL)

Reserve Umpire BISHOP Bailey (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
46 05 Oct 2016 12:15 Pool A Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North Harbour Maroon Black White Blue

Canterbury Red Black Red Black
Umpires WONG Aliyah (NZL) KING Caitlin (NZL)

Reserve Umpire FREDRICKSEN Kataraina (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
47 05 Oct 2016 13:00 Pool A Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Otago Gold Blue Gold Black

Waikato B Red/gold Black Black/red/gold Black
Umpires WRIGHT-STEER Chloe (NZL) MARINUS Teri (NZL)

Reserve Umpire DAVY Malikah (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
48 05 Oct 2016 13:15 Pool A Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Nelson Navy Navy Light Blue Orange

South Canterbury Green/black Green/black Black Red
Umpires EAST Sabina (NZL) DAWSON Cassandra (NZL)

Reserve Umpire WALLIS Sophie (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Tournament Director
RANKIN Nic (NZL)
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2016 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy
3 - 8 Oct 2016

Hamilton

Appointment Sheet - 5 October 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
49 05 Oct 2016 14:00 Pool D Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Central Otago Black/white Black Black Blue

Mid Canterbury Yellow Green Yellow Red
Umpires SMITH Nikki (NZL) PEGDEN Brooke (NZL)

Reserve Umpire FENTON Charlotte (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
50 05 Oct 2016 14:15 Pool D Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Manawatu Green Green Green Black
Auckland White Navy White Orange
Umpires MCKINNEL Libby (NZL) STEPHENSON Danielle (NZL)

Reserve Umpire MCCONNELL Charlotte (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
51 05 Oct 2016 15:00 Pool D Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Bay of Plenty Royal/gold Royal Royal Orange/black
Invercargill Maroon Black Maroon Orange

Umpires GILLIVER Caitlyn (NZL) KERSTEN Aimee (NZL)
Reserve Umpire RYAN Kate (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
52 05 Oct 2016 15:15 Pool B Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Wellington Black Black Black Light Blue

Horowhenua Red Blue Blue Royal Blue
Umpires MORTIMER Piper (NZL) KING Caitlin (NZL)

Reserve Umpire MCINTYRE Jenna-Rae (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Tournament Director
RANKIN Nic (NZL)
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2016 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy
3 - 8 Oct 2016

Hamilton

Appointment Sheet - 5 October 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
53 05 Oct 2016 16:00 Pool B Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Southland Purple Purple Navy Black

Canterbury B Red Black Red Blue
Umpires FREDRICKSEN Kataraina (NZL) SWEENEY Samantha (NZL)

Reserve Umpire EAST Sabina (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
54 05 Oct 2016 16:15 Pool B Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Hawke's Bay Black Black Orange Blue

Waikato Red/gold Black Black/red/gold Pink Bib
Umpires MARINUS Teri (NZL) DAWSON Cassandra (NZL)

Reserve Umpire MCKINNEL Libby (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
55 05 Oct 2016 17:00 Pool C Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Northland Light Blue Royal Blue Blue Black
Tauranga Orange Royal Blue Orange Black
Umpires COX Sara (NZL) BISHOP Bailey (NZL)

Reserve Umpire SMITH Nikki (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
56 05 Oct 2016 17:15 Pool C Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Wairarapa Green/red Green Green/red Orange
Taranaki Yellow Black Yellow Pink
Umpires FENTON Charlotte (NZL) DAVY Malikah (NZL)

Reserve Umpire STEPHENSON Danielle (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Tournament Director
RANKIN Nic (NZL)
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2016 Under 13 Girls Collier Trophy
3 - 8 Oct 2016

Hamilton

Appointment Sheet - 5 October 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
57 05 Oct 2016 18:00 Pool C Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Counties-Manukau Red/black/white Stripe Black Black/red/white Pink

Marlborough Maroon/white Maroon White Magenta/yellow
Umpires MCINTYRE Caitlin (NZL) WRIGHT-STEER Chloe (NZL)

Reserve Umpire SWEENEY Samantha (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
58 05 Oct 2016 18:15 Pool A Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Canterbury Green/black Green/black Fluro Green Red

Waikato B Red/gold Black Black/red/gold Black
Umpires MCCONNELL Charlotte (NZL) WONG Aliyah (NZL)

Reserve Umpire KERSTEN Aimee (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
59 05 Oct 2016 19:00 Pool A Gallagher 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Canterbury Red Black Red Black

Otago Gold Blue Gold Black
Umpires EAST Sabina (NZL) MCINTYRE Jenna-Rae (NZL)

Reserve Umpire KING Caitlin (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
60 05 Oct 2016 19:15 Pool A Gallagher 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North Harbour Maroon Black White Blue

Nelson Navy Navy Light Blue Orange
Umpires RYAN Kate (NZL) WALLIS Sophie (NZL)

Reserve Umpire GILLIVER Caitlyn (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer
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Tournament Director
RANKIN Nic (NZL)
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